

February 08, 2021

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza Bldg. 5th Floor, Plot No.C-1

'G' Block, Near Wockhardt,

Bandra Kurla Complex

Mumbai 400 051.

Fax:26598237/38

Scrip Code: DCW

BSE Limited,

1st floor, New Trading Ring

Rotunda Building,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001.

Fax: 22723121/3719/2037/2039

Scrip Code:500117

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mentioned intimation with respect to loss of share certificates:

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name
DCW LTD	1270	1368091	1370260	L001498	2170	LATA VITHALRAO PAWAR

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For DCW Limited

Name: Dilip Darji

General Manager (Legal) & Company Secretary

Membership No. ACS-22527

DCW LIMITED

HEAD OFFICE:

"NIRMAL" 3RD FLOOR, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI-400 021.
TEL.: 2287 1914, 2287 1916, 2202 0743 TELEFAX: 22 2202 8838
REGISTERED OFFICE: DHRANGADHRA - 363 315 (GUJRAT STATE)

Email: ho@dcwltd.com, Website: www.dcwltd.com, CIN-L24110GJ1939PLC000748

RECEIVED

Subject to Verification

APPLICATION FORM / COVERING LATTER

TO, BILSHARE SERVICES	P.CT Name: LATA VITUALLAS PAW
UNIT: DCW LTD.	Address: ~ BMAKTI NIWAS
	DERA SHERI.
	MANDY! CHOUK
	SONI BAZAR
	RAJKO7- 360001
City: mmBAI	Mobile:

Ref. No.:- B55/0B]/143/DY/35/Q075/54N D01/01/2020 Dear Sir, Date :-29/01/2020

Subject:

Sign

(01) An application for issue of duplicate / Loss of share certificates.

(02) Provide format for issue of duplicate shares. (03) Provide details of holding share certificate.

Please note that share \ debenture certificate detailed below, have been lost \ misplaced, and could Not be traced in Spite of our diligent search, I/We therefore request you to send I/We formalities required to be executed for issue Of duplicate certificate. BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD

(04)An application for Transmission of shares certificates.

Provide format for Transmission of shares.

Provide format for Change of Signature. 526628 (06)

Provide format for Share Holder Name Change. (07)

(08)Provide format for Share Holder Name Deletion.

(09)I am Sending Original Loss Of Share Format & F I R Copy.

I am Sending Original Transmission Of Share Format. (10)

Change of Address. (11)

Change of signature format & Bank Latter Attach. (12)

Exchange of Shares certificates & Non Received for Merger & Damager Share. (13)

I Am Share Holder Name Change Formalities & Gazette Copy/Marriage Certificate/Name change affidavit. (14)

I Am Sending Share Holder Name Deletion Formalities. (15)

Provide IEPF Details for Shares / Unclaimed Dividend. (16)

Revalidation of Dividend Warrant & Change of Bank Details. (17)

Original / Xerox Shares Certificate Attach. (18)

Electric BILL Coly Note old ADD. Prest (19)

(20) Enclose Please Tick Id Proof

Tick	Particular					
	Pan Card					
	Aaddhar Card / Pass Port / Driving Licenses & Old Address Proff					
	Cancel Cheque / Bank Pass Book Xerox					
	Gazette Copy / Marriage Certificate / Name Change Of Affidavit					
	Original / Xerox Death certificate					
	Legal Heirs Certificate / Legal Heirs Affidavit					
	Attested Copy of Succession Certificate / Probate of the will / Letter of Administration English & Local News Paper Advertisement OR Demand Draft Rs.					
	Any Other :-					

No.	Holder's Name	Folio No	Certi. No. Warrant No.	Distinctive Nos. Amount Rs.	Shares
01	LATA VITHALRAO AL	12 Los 1598	1270	1368091 - 1370260	2170
02					
03				=	
04					
05	9				

Thanking You,

Yours truly

Lala V. Pawas

AXIS BANK LTD "TITAN", NR. K K V CIRCLE

53637

SPL. ADH

COMPANY'S REGISTERED OFFICE IN MAHARASTRA, INDEMNITY BOND TO BE EXZECUTED ON RS 500/- G. H. & OUT OF MAHARASTRA.

P.C. VYAS

RAJKOT (GUJ.

Reg. No. NTRI 466/L/2002

Exp. Dt.

91712022

We are the registered holder(s) of 2170 equity shares of Rs. 10/- Each in the M/s. DCW LTD. Seralls of which are given below:

Folio No. Certificate No. Distinctive No. No of shares

1368091/1376260 L 001498 2170 1270

Lata V. Pawar

The Share certificates in respect of the said shares have/have been lost misplaced or is/are traceable. I/We have not delivered the said share certificates accompanied by any blank transfer deed(s) signed by me / us with the intention of transferring the shares or pledging or parted with the said share certificates in any other manner what so ever. I/We hereby declare that the said share certificate(s) is / are not been located. I, therefore request M/s. DCW LTD, to issue me/us duplicate share certificate(s). In consideration of M/s. DCW LTD. issuing to me /us duplicate share certificate(s), I/We do hereby indemnity the Company and being myself / ourselves, my / our heirs, executors and administrators to pay all claims, charges, costs, damages, expenses, and losses, which the said company may sustain, incurs or be liable in consequences of having issued duplicate share certificate(s) at my / us above said request. The Company may realize the said claims, charges, costs, damages, demands, executors, or administrators or my / our properties as the case may be.

I/We further agree and undertake to deliver or cause to be delivered to the company the original share certificate(s) when it is they are found and also to take, at my / our cause, any action or proceedings that may be necessary or the company may require me / us to take for recovery therefore or that may be incidental thereto.

In witness whereof I / We have signed this lo day of Dec.

Date :- /0//2/2019 Place : - RAJKOT NAME ADDRESS @ Lata V. Pawak LATA VITHALRAO PAWAR "Bhakti Nivas", Dera Sheri, Mandvi Chowk, Soni Bazar, Rajkot-360001

> Witness No 2. 2-212 CA 222

Name and address of witness 2.

Bharatkumar Hargovinddas Ashar Kaveri Apartment Flat No. 4, 23/4 Ranchhod Nagar Society, Pedak Road, Rajkot-360003

Witness No 1. X M.R. Halvadi

Manhar R. Halvadiya Star Chembers, Rajendraprasad Road, Near Panchnath Mandir,

Harihar Chowk,



ATTESTED BY

P. C. VYAS Advocate & Notary 311, Arnar Arcade, 1, Manhar Plot, RAJKOT Mo 01080 88303

Page No. 8-9 Serial No. 2-54 Receipt No. 2 Date 1-

